7/10/2006

TerminalNum
1026

1026 Totals
1042
1042 Totals
1044
1044 Totals

Grand Total:

Unclaimed Wins

SeqNumber

1,525,403

1,525,349
1,525,353
1,525,572
1,525,574
1,525,909
1,525,910

1,525,969
1,525,970
1,525,980

EK

ValueOfTicket

$1.50
$1.50

$0.50
$10.50
$0.50
$2.00
$0.50
$1.50

$15.50

$0.50
$1.00
$0.75
$2.25

$19.25



