<u>TerminalNum</u> 1026	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>ValueOfTicket</u>
	1,525,403	\$1.50
1026 Totals		\$1.50
1042		
	1,525,349	\$0.50
	1,525,353	\$10.50
	1,525,572	\$0.50
	1,525,574	\$2.00
	1,525,909	\$0.50
	1,525,910	\$1.50
1042 Totals		\$15.50
1044		
	1,525,969	\$0.50
	1,525,970	\$1.00
	1,525,980	\$0.75
1044 Totals		\$2.25
Grand Total:		\$19.25